September-2024

Generate time 2024-09-27 21:07:47 (BST)

Married Bachelor

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 5,692.00

Summary 0.00

Total Meal 85.00

Meal Charge 66.96

Total Meal Cost 5,692.00

Total Deposit 6,065.00

Total Other Cost 373.00

Reserve 0.00

Memebers Summary

Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Anik 12.00 803.58 1,100.00 53.29 856.87 243.13
Ashraf 12.00 803.58 509.00 53.29 856.87 -347.87
Asish 10.00 669.65 710.00 53.29 722.94 -12.94
Guest 5.00 334.82 0.00 53.29 388.11 -388.11
Kazi 13.00 870.54 2,248.00 53.29 923.83 1,324.17
Rasel 19.00 1,272.33 588.00 53.29 1,325.62 -737.62
Sojib 14.00 937.51 910.00 53.29 990.80 -80.80

Members



Name Join date

Anik 2023-04-10
Ashraf 2023-04-10
Asish 2023-04-10
Guest 2023-04-10
Kazi 2024-07-08
Rasel 2024-07-08
Sojib 2023-04-10

Name Amount
Kazi 2248
Asish 710
Anik 1100
Rasel 588
Sojib 910
Ashraf 509
Total 6065

Name Date Product Amount
Kazi 2024-09-24 Chicken, green chilli & Lemon 360
Kazi 2024-09-23 Fish, Potato, egg & others 440
Ashraf 2024-09-22 Rice & Ginger 390
Kazi 2024-09-21 Chicken 300
Anik 2024-09-17 Fish, Onion, Gaglic, Lemon 410
Sojib 2024-09-16 Fish 95
Ashraf 2024-09-16 Turmeric Powder & Sausages 43

Asish 2024-09-14 Chicken 260



Rasel
Ashraf
Rasel
Kazi
Kazi
Kazi
Kazi
Asish
Sojib
Rasel
Anik
Kazi
Anik

Asish

Name
Ashraf
Kazi
Rasel
Kazi

Rasel

Name

Rasel

2024-09-14

2024-09-13

2024-09-13

2024-09-11

2024-09-10

2024-09-09

2024-09-08

2024-09-08

2024-09-04

2024-09-03

2024-09-03

2024-09-02

2024-09-02

2024-09-01

Date

2024-09-23

2024-09-23

2024-09-18

2024-09-18

2024-09-10

Breakfast

Rice

€99

Tomato, Onion, Green Peeper
Chicken

Fish, Tomato and others

Fish, Tomato and othees

Fish, vegetable, garlic and others
fish

Ricefish & Others

Garlic

tomato & green chillie

Tomato

chicken, soyabin oil 2 Itr & masala
fish, vegetable, onion & others

Totd

Other Purchases

Product

Playing Card
pineapple & sope
Coca-Cola
cucumber

patil net & soap

Tota

Meal Chart

2024-09-25

Lunch

1

260

26

125

260

255

200

260

40

815

23

50

30

640

410

5692

Amount

50

110

120

33

60

373

Dinner



Name
Sojib
Rasel
Kazi
Guest
Asish

Anik

Name
Sojib
Rasel
Kazi
Guest
Asish

Anik

Name
Sojib
Rasel
Kazi
Asish
Ashraf

Anik

Name
Sojib
Kazi
Guest

Ashraf

2024-09-24

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

1 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
2024-09-23

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
2024-09-22

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
2024-09-21

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name
Sojib
Rasel
Kazi
Asish
Ashraf

Anik

Name
Sojib
Rasel

Ashraf

Name

Rasel

Name
Sojib
Rasel

Ashraf

Name

Rasel

Ashraf

Name

Rasel

Name

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2024-09-17

Lunch

0

0

0
2024-09-16

Lunch

0

0

0
2024-09-15

Lunch

0
2024-09-14

Lunch

0

0

1
2024-09-13

Lunch

1

0
2024-09-12

Lunch

1

2024-09-11

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Sojib
Rasel
Kazi
Ashraf

Anik

Name
Sojib
Rasel
Kazi

Anik

Name
Sojib
Rasel
Kazi
Asish

Anik

Name
Sojib
Kazi
Asish
Ashraf

Anik

Name
Sojib
Rasel

Kazi

0 0

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 0
2024-09-10

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 1

0 0

0 0
2024-09-09

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 0
2024-09-08

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
2024-09-04

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 0

0 0

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Asish
Ashraf

Anik

Name
Sojib
Rasel
Kazi
Asish
Ashraf

Anik

Name
Sojib
Rasel
Kazi
Asish
Ashraf

Anik

Name
Rasel
Kazi
Asish

Anik

0 0

0 0

0 0
2024-09-03

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
2024-09-02

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
2024-09-01

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



